
Preaching Schedule SPC 2022 

 
Ken Nash- Cornerstone Church in Caledonia, Michigan 
Victor Hamilton- Retired Professor of Old Testament and Theology and professor emeritus of 
Old Testament at Asbury College and Seminary in Wilmore, Kentucky 
Jason and Emily Atkins- Missionary’s for Hope Remembered in Guinea-Bissau, Africa 
Tom Anderson- Thrive Church in Highland, Michigan 
Billy Creech- Woodside Bible Church- Romeo Campus  
Jason Fullum- Youth for Christ- Macomb County  

 

 Morning 10:30AM Afternoon Evening 7:00PM 

Friday, July 22 - - Prayer and Praise 

Saturday, July 23 Ring Service - Billy Creech 

Sunday, July 24 Victor Hamilton - Leo Robinson 

Monday, July 25 Victor Hamilton Association meeting at 2pm Ken Nash 

Adult Equipping Day 
Tuesday, July 26 10am Ken, 11am Ken 2pm Ken Victor Hamilton 

Heritage Day 
Wednesday, July 27 Victor Hamilton - Ken Nash 

Missionary Day 
Thursday, July 28 Jason & Emily Jason & Emily Jason & Emily 

Friday, July 29 Victor Hamilton - Ken Nash 

Saturday, July 30 Tom Anderson - Leo Robinson 

Sunday, July 31 Jason Fullum - - 


